
Storm v Mount Clear Redan v Storm Storm v Swans

Nth Ballarat v Sebastopol Nth Ballarat v Lake Wendouree East Point v Lake Wendouree

Redan v East Point Mount  Clear v Swans Sebastopol v Redan

Lake Wendouree v Swans Sebastopol v East Point Mount Clear v Nth Ballarat

Sebastopol v Storm Storm v Nth Ballarat Lake Wendouree v Storm

East Point v Mount Clear Redan v Mount Clear Redan v Swans

Swans v Nth Ballarat Lake Wendouree v Sebastopol Nth Ballarat v East Point

Lake Wendouree v Redan Swans v East Point Mount Clear v Sebastopol

Storm v East Point Mount Clear v Storm Storm v Redan

Sebastopol v Swans Sebastopol v Nth Ballarat Lake Wendouree v Nth Ballarat

Mount Clear v Lake Wendouree East Point v Redan Swans v Mount  Clear

Nth Ballarat v Redan Swans v Lake Wendouree East Point v Sebastopol

Swans v Storm Storm v Sebastopol Nth Ballarat v Storm

Lake Wendouree v East Point Mount Clear v East Point Mount Clear v Redan

Redan v Sebastopol Nth Ballarat v Swans Sebastopol v Lake Wendouree

Nth Ballarat v Mount Clear Redan v Lake Wendouree East Point v Swans

Storm v Lake Wendouree East Point v Storm

Swans v Redan Swans v Sebastopol

East Point v Nth Ballarat Lake Wendouree v Mount Clear

Sebastopol v Mount Clear Redan v Nth Ballarat

U
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ROUND 4

Friday 3rd May

FRIDAY 31st MayFriday 26th April

ALFREDTON OVAL (Storm)

NORTH OVAL 2

MOUNT CLEAR RECREATION RESERVE

EASTERN OVAL

EASTERN OVAL

ROUND 5

Friday 10th May

MARTY BUSCH RESERVE

MARTY BUSCH RESERVE

ALFREDTON OVAL (Swans)

NORTH OVAL 2

Friday 19th July

WENDOUREE RESERVE

CITY OVAL

WENDOUREE RESERVE

ROUND 9

Friday 14th June

ROUND 10

Friday 21st June

ROUND 14

Friday 26th July

ROUND 11

Friday 28th June

ROUND 12

Friday 12th July

ROUND 13

ROUND 6

Friday 17th May

ROUND 7

Friday 24th May

ROUND 8

ROUND 1

Friday 5th April

ROUND 2

Friday 12th April

ROUND 3

CITY OVAL

ALFREDTON OVAL (Swans)




